MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2016 County Football Schedule

PRESEASON

Day/Date Home Visitor Site Time
Friday, August 5 Manchester Spencer Manchester TBD
Friday, August 12 Hardaway Spencer Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, August 12 Kendrick Greenville Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, August 12 Pacelli Jordan Pacelli 7:30 PM
Friday, August 12 Callaway Northside Lagrange 7:30 PM
Friday, August 12 Northgate Shaw Northgate 7:30 PM
Carver — NO SCRIMMAGE

Columbus — NO SCRIMMAGE

WEEK 1

Thursday, August 18 Northside Kendrick Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, August 19 Hardaway Troup Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, August 19 Jordan Brookstone Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, August 19 Opelika Carver Opelika 7:30 PM
Shaw — OFF

Spencer — OFF

Columbus — OFF

WEEK 2

Friday, August 26 Jordan Columbus Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, August 26 Carver Spencer Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, August 26 Harris County Hardaway Hamilton 7:30 PM
Friday, August 26 Upson Lee Shaw Thomaston 7:30 PM
Friday, August 26 Troup Kendrick Lagrange 7:30 PM

Northside — OFF
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Day/Date Home Visitor Site Time
WEEK 3 — Memorial Stadium not available — BCS World Series

Thursday, September 1 Northside (HC) Spencer Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, September 2 Upson Lee Columbus Thomaston 7:30 PM
Friday, September 2 Lee County Hardaway Leesburg 7:30 PM
Friday, September 2* Kendrick Shaw Kinnett 5:00 PM
Friday, September 2* Carver Douglas Kinnett 8:00 PM
Jordan — OFF

* These two games will be played on the same night. 1 ticket gets into both games.

Week 4

Thursday, September 8 Shaw Harris County Kinnett 7:00 PM
Thursday, September 8 Columbus Callaway Memorial 7:00 PM
Friday, September 9 Jordan Northside Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, September 9 Kendrick Spencer Memorial 7:30 PM
Hardaway — OFF

Carver — OFF

Week 5

Thursday, September 15 Spencer Daugherty Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, September 16 Columbus Shaw Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, September 16 Carver Northside Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, September 16 Cairo Hardaway Cairo 7:30 PM
Friday, September 16 Manchester Jordan Manchester 7:30 PM

Kendrick — OFF
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Day/Date Home Visitor Site Time
Week 6

Thursday, September 22 Northside Americus Kinnett 7:00 PM
Thursday, September 22 Shaw Cairo Memorial 7:00 PM
Friday, September 23 Columbus (HC) Hardaway Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, September 23 Spencer Crisp County  Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, September 23 Upson Lee Jordan Thomaston 7:30 PM
Friday, September 23 Westover Carver Albany 7:30 PM
Saturday, September 24 Kendrick Central Macon Kinnett TBD
Week 7

Thursday, September 29 Hardaway Westover Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, September 30 Northside Columbus Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, September 30 Carver (HC) Shaw Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, September 30 Rutland Kendrick Rutland 7:30 PM
Jordan — BYE

Spencer — BYE

Week 8 — Memorial Stadium not available — Tuskegee / Morehouse Classic

Friday, October 7 Jordan (HC) Spencer Kinnett 7:30 PM
All other schools on a bye week

Week 9

Friday, October 14 Hardaway Northside Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, October 14 Spencer Temple Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, October 14 Cairo Carver Cairo 7:30 PM
Friday, October 14 Pike County Kendrick Zebulan 7:30 PM
Friday, October 14 Westover Columbus Albany 7:30 PM
Friday, October 14 Lamar County Jordan Barnesville 7:30 PM
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Friday, October 14 Americus Shaw Americus 7:30 PM
Day/Date Home Visitor Site Time
Week 10

Friday, October 21 Shaw Northside Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, October 21 Columbus (SR) Carver Memorial 7:30 PM
Friday, October 21 Peach County Kendrick Ft. Valley 7:30 PM
Friday, October 21 Americus Hardaway Americus 7:30 PM
Friday, October 21 Heard County Jordan Franklin 7:30 PM
Friday, October 21 Lamar County Spencer Barnesville 7:30 PM
Week 11 — Memorial Stadium not available — State Softball Tournament

Thursday, October 27 Carver (SR) Americus Sum Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, October 28 Northside Westover Kinnett 7:30 PM
Friday, October 28 Cairo Columbus Cairo 7:30 PM
Friday, October 28 Jackson Kendrick Jackson 7:30 PM
Friday, October 28 Temple Jordan Temple 7:30 PM
Friday, October 28 Callaway Spencer Lagrange 7:30 PM
Saturday, October 29 Shaw (SR) Hardaway Kinnett 1:00 PM
Week 12 - Memorial Stadium not available — Fountain City Classic

Thursday, November 3 Hardaway Carver Kinnett 7:00 PM
Friday, November 4 Kendrick Westside Mac Kinnett 7:30 PM
Saturday, November 5 Spencer Heard County Kinnett TBD
Friday, November 4 Americus Columbus Americus 7:30 PM
Friday, November 4 Callaway Jordan Lagrange 7:30 PM
Friday, November 4 Cairo Northside Cairo 7:30 PM
Friday, November 4 Westover Shaw Albany 7:30 PM
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